2020 Buck Hill Wednesday PM - Week 1
Wednesday, January 8, 2020 CHALLENGE

PACESETTER: HCP
SKI SHOP JIM TURNER BLUE 781 TIME: 18.67 PAR: 17.32
JIM TURNER RED 781 TIME: 18.85 PAR: 17.48

1 The Naski Boyz P 43 32.47

2| Safety Committee 30 35 P 39 G 43 G 30.10

T R E NARY 3/ Team Mongoose 28 32 G 36 G 36 -- 43.38

i REALTY GROUP 4| The Sitting Ducks 27 30 S 33 S 34| 34.97

Barb Everson 5 Harkin Banks 27 30 S 30 - (30 - 51.86

6 Jesters 26 30 G 34 G 38 G 56.42

WALSER 7 Ski Criminals 26 28 B 28 -- 28 -- 47.16

[E\IISSAN 8/ Joe's Mafia 26 27 | 27 -- 27 -- 19.22

S 9/ Norskis 24 27 S 28 | 28 -- 43.82

Walser Nissan 10| Soul Skiers 21 24S 26 B 28 B 46.58

Burnsville 11 DTwSP 19 20B 23 B |24 | 74.15
—IMI-
ABBEY EVERSON Safety Committee 8.31 P 18.76 8.31 19.38 10.87
F GRACE WHITE Safety Committee 10.18 P 19.66 13.51 19.26 10.18
F ANIKA HAGER Safety Committee 13.33 P 20.12 16.17 19.81 13.33
F GINA TESTER Ski Criminals 19.28 P 20.66 19.28 21.63 23.74
F ANNA EWALD Safety Committee 19.28 G 21.47 23.96 20.85 19.28
F LAURA WOODBECK The Naski Boyz 25.80 G 22.08 27.48 21.99 25.80
F SARAH RANDOLPH Harkin Banks 26.09 G 22.69 31.00 22.04 26.09
F KATE MALONE Soul Skiers 27.06 G 22.35 29.04 22.21 27.06
F YASMIN ORANDI Jesters 27.31 G 22.05 27.31 22.46 28.49
F HOLLY ROME DTwSP 38.45 S 23.98 38.45 25.41 45.37
F KATI WIRKKULA Soul Skiers 39.38 S 24.14 39.38 26.08 49.20
F AMY HEINE Soul Skiers 4417 S 24.97 44.17 25.38 45.19
F KIM EMERY Jesters 45.67 S 25.23 45.67 25.84 47.83
F REBECCA PETERSON DTwSP 54.04 B 26.68 54.04 27.46 57.09
F ANNIE PETERSON Joe's Mafia 66.13 | 29.72 71.59 29.04 66.13
F ELIZABETH PAULAUSKAS The Sitting Ducks 122.00 | 38.45 122.00 39.70 127.12
M SPENCER KNACK Safety Committee 4.41 P 18.90 9.12 18.25 4.41
M DAVE EVERSON Team Mongoose 5.15 P 18.46 6.58 18.38 5.15
M MATT PRETTNER The Naski Boyz 6.24 P 18.52 6.93 18.57 6.24
M IAN TAYLOR Safety Committee 6.35 P 18.58 7.27 18.59 6.35
M MITCH WALL The Naski Boyz 6.76 P 18.49 6.76 18.92 8.24
M DYLAN HAGER Safety Committee 6.92 P 18.63 7.56 18.69 6.92
M CHRIS GIRK Harkin Banks 7.10 P 18.55 7.10 18.80 7.55
M JIM TURNER The Sitting Ducks 7.79 P 18.67 7.79 18.85 7.84
M BRANDON MOUSTAFA The Naski Boyz 7.95 P 18.94 9.35 18.87 7.95
M TROY GUSTAFSON Team Mongoose 8.20 P 18.74 8.20 19.03 8.87
M | TOBIAS MACEDO Safety Committee 8.30 P 18.83 8.72 18.93 8.30
M BRENT WASTI Joe's Mafia 9.04 P 19.77 14.15 19.06 9.04
M BRACK HERFURTH Harkin Banks 9.12 P 18.90 9.12 19.52 11.67
M JASON ACKER The Naski Boyz 9.21 P 19.45 12.30 19.09 9.21
M JONAH RITTER Joe's Mafia 9.58 P 18.98 9.58 19.63 12.30
M TIM KALINOWSKI The Naski Boyz 9.67 P 19.59 13.11 19.17 9.67
M MIKE EPP Joe's Mafia 10.16 P 19.08 10.16 19.27 10.24
M DAVIS SILVER Norskis 11.09 G 19.24 11.09 19.55 11.84
M STEW CROSBY Harkin Banks 11.16 P 19.43 12.18 19.43 11.16
M KIERAN DOWNS Safety Committee 11.73 G 19.80 14.32 19.53 11.73
M GORDY STOFER Harkin Banks 11.95 P 19.39 11.95 19.62 12.24
M TIM GERLACH Jesters 12.07 P 19.44 12.24 19.59 12.07
M JOHN MCELLIGOTT Joe's Mafia 12.53 G 19.49 12.53 20.19 15.50
M CHRIS RICHARDSON Norskis 12.93 P 19.56 12.93 24.10 37.87



[ sex nave | Jreav lgestic | Medal | [BlueTimel _BlueHC| YellowTu| YellowHc]
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RICH
WILLIAM
DAVE
CRAIG
BRAD
DEREK
CHRIS
DAVE
MIKE
MATT
BEN
CRAIG
WADE
JOHN
KEITH
BARRY
RANDY
JOHN
PAUL
ROBERT
MIKE
STEVE
HANS
GREG
PATRICK
JEFF
TODD
MATTHEW
JIMMY
BOB
DAVID
ERIC
TRENT
CARTER
JEFF
BRYCE
GREG
JAMES
SEAN
TIM
GREGG
JON
DJ
BRIAN
JEFF
WES
RYAN
DAVE
DALE
JUSTIN
CHRIS
JIM
KEVIN
CHRIS

MICKSCHL
MCMILLAN
HAECKEL
AXELSON
RONHOVDE
HENNEKENS
FREEMAN
WALKER
QUIST
ALEXANDER
HINKE
NORDBY
KOTULA
URBAN
KLETT
JAEGER
JOHNSON
WRIGHT
SCHLOSSER
MADSEN
GUGGENBERGER
MCCARTHY
RASMUSSEN
KROTH
MCGLYNN
HORSTMANN
GUSTAFSON
CHAFEE
BELTZ
RUDE
SLUZEWSKI
ANDERSON
JOHNSON
PRICE
HELSETH
VAN KLEIN
WAGNER
OMEARA
PAULAUSKAS
OBER
PASCHKE
SCHRADER
SACHS
GARSHELIS
MELBY
HEROLD
TOMSICH
DOCHERTY
EVEN

LINDE
SIMMONS
HELSETH
HUBERTY
JACOBSON

The Naski Boyz
Soul Skiers

The Sitting Ducks
The Sitting Ducks
Jesters

The Naski Boyz
The Sitting Ducks
The Naski Boyz
Ski Criminals
DTwSP

Safety Committee
Team Mongoose
Norskis

Jesters

Team Mongoose
Team Mongoose
Ski Criminals
Jesters

Ski Criminals

Ski Criminals
Jesters

Team Mongoose
DTwSP

Jesters

Harkin Banks
DTwSP

Team Mongoose
The Sitting Ducks
Harkin Banks
Jesters

Jesters

The Sitting Ducks
Norskis

Soul Skiers

Soul Skiers

The Sitting Ducks
Soul Skiers
Norskis

The Sitting Ducks
Joe's Mafia
Team Mongoose
Joe's Mafia
Norskis

Ski Criminals
Ski Criminals
DTwSP

Norskis

The Naski Boyz
Soul Skiers
DTwSP

DTwSP

Soul Skiers
Norskis

DTwSP

13.50
13.51
13.73
14.36
14.38
14.59
14.61
14.72
14.72
16.11
16.25
16.53
17.11
17.16
17.44
17.67
17.73
17.85
18.76
19.00
19.45
19.52
20.21
20.27
20.48
20.54
20.55
20.61
21.17
22.23
22.77
22.77
23.05
23.91
24.03
24.42
25.98
26.03
26.66
27.00
27.48
28.41
28.55
31.06
32.22
33.83
34.35
35.87
45.25
46.48
47.11
57.04
63.97
64.43
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20.36
19.66
20.00
19.92
19.81
20.55
19.85
19.87
19.87
20.11
20.53
20.78
20.40
20.73
20.34
20.38
20.39
20.88
20.91
20.61
20.73
20.70
20.82
20.83
21.16
21.54
20.88
20.89
21.66
21.17
21.28
21.76
21.56
21.58
22.38
21.55
21.82
22.24
22.14
22.77
22.08
22.24
22.45
23.86
22.90
23.18
23.27
23.55
2531
25.37
25.48
27.20
28.40
28.48

17.55
13.51
15.47
15.01
14.38
18.65
14.61
14.72
14.72
16.11
18.53
19.98
17.78
19.69
17.44
17.67
17.73
20.55
20.73
19.00
19.69
19.52
20.21
20.27
22.17
24.36
20.55
20.61
25.06
22.23
22.86
25.64
24.48
24.60
29.21
24.42
25.98
28.41
27.83
31.47
27.48
28.41
29.62
37.76
32.22
33.83
34.35
35.97
46.13
46.48
47.11
57.04
63.97
64.43

19.84
20.17
19.88
19.99
20.42
20.03
20.21
20.13
21.08
20.78
20.32
20.37
20.47
20.48
21.45
20.63
20.70
20.60
20.76
21.91
20.88
21.21
21.43
21.44
21.06
21.07
21.11
21.18
21.18
2151
21.46
21.46
2151
21.66
21.68
23.10
22.35
22.03
22.14
22.20
22.50
22.53
22.47
2291
23.33
23.43
24.88
23.75
25.39
25.77
26.19
28.49
30.01
29.42

13.50
15.39
13.73
14.36
16.82
14.59
15.62
15.16
20.59
18.88
16.25
16.53
17.11
17.16
22.71
18.02
18.42
17.85
18.76
25.34
19.45
21.34
22.60
22.65
20.48
20.54
20.77
21.17
21.17
23.05
22.77
22.77
23.05
2391
24.03
32.15
27.86
26.03
26.66
27.00
28.72
28.89
28.55
31.06
33.47
34.04
42.33
35.87
45.25
47.43
49.83
62.99
71.68
68.31



